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GigaLine®  attenuator
SC/APC
E9/125 OS2 G657.A2
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Description

Pluggable attenuator (connector - socket)

Properties / applications

To reduce the signal in an optical transmission link.
Protects the optical receiver against overloading due to
insufficient line attenuation.

Use in telecommunications systems, LANs, CATV
systems and in measurement technology

Dimensions

Width 12,9 mm

Height 9,4 mm

Depth 34 mm

Mounting depth 19 mm

Standards, certificates and approvals

Connector standard IEC 61754-4 (SC)

Cabling standard EN 50173, ISO/IEC 11801

Compliance Telcordia GR-910-core
requirement

Adapter type Coupling material Colour of adapters
SC/APC simplex
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